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BiEMRET R
BiR 2024 2023
HERL
REREHNAE (BE1 & FEE2) () 1,701.13 1,397.96
BEERZERE (£E1) 16.57 14.35
BERERRE ($E2) 1,684.56 1,383.61
BRETDREREHKRE (B/ES) 0.48 0.45
BEEEMHIBEE () 0.05 0.04
BUERSHEEEMHIREE (H/E8) 0.00 0.00
BEBEMHIEE (M) 550.52 503.04
BURSEEEEVHIRESE (H/E8) 0.16 0.16
KERHFE
FKE (Wf) 70,181 62,634
BlURER/KEE (lE/ER) 19.90 20.07
REIRIHFE
RFEESEE (TETRE) 1,614.65 1,328.40
P 55.20 52.20
B 1,559.45 1,276.20
BlURESRFEEAE (TEATRE/ESR) 0.46 0.43
1282 2
BN AFFASEMHINGE () REF RER



TFERRIE., H8KER (ESG) ®E Mt 85 107 /108

= 2024 2023 5 2024 2023
E& iR
EEREH 3,527 3,121 B°8 25% 19%
R 3 30% 20%
E°8 1,462 1,283 RER
g 2,065 1,838 30T 34% 21%
BRERER 3052 E505% 23% 15%
£ 3,521 3,118 5058 kAL 29% 0%
FRE 6 3 &itE
BER Y 28% 20%
30T 1,525 1,410 thEESH / /
30 E505% 1,992 1,705 THBEEXTHERE 0 0
505% kA £ 10 6 ABEIGREATEEH 0 0
fRithE ZiIEEBER

i 3,527 3,121 R

hE RS 0 0 B8 72% 91%
RESSR 5 85% 92%
BREEE 16 14 BEARE

hiR 128 154 162 BREEE 6% 49%
HEEET 3,357 2,945 hiREEfE 5% 97%

EERELLA 28% 20% TEET 83% 100%



TEFHE R, HERER (ESG) RE

BR
FRESRAZEIINFIIEEH
IR

B3

BESHE

SREEE

TREEE

EBEET
EES SR ERSE
ERME

ERtE

=

FEitE

[iiB|6:y5]

AEitE
EENCEXERRHPTRRSERREOAMALCIKNES

HABHATIEERHICEGENASHANRMNEE

2024

13.9

16.5

1.20

0.90

16.1

42

40

43

NEA

2023

6.33

7.01

3.00

12.62

7.00

52

28

54

RNEA
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E/IE1E :jr@360shuke.com
REEMAR jr@360shuke.com
ABEE :pr@360shuke.com
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